
California Glass Bending

Your Complete Bullet Resistant 
Glass Source

2100 W 139th St. Gardena, California 90249, U.S.A.  Tel: 310-815-4999  Fax: 310-815-4990A division of

Increased crime, foreign and domestic terrorism, and readily available weapons have 
created an urgent need for higher performing security glazing materials. With over 
30 years of experience, California Glass Bending offers exceptionally high-perform-
ing laminates to meet these needs...

• Fully tested to U.L. and N.l.J. levels as required by current building codes
• All glass make-ups and glass clad polycorbonate make-ups available. 
• Full fabrication available-speak holes, pass thru, miters, notches, polishing.
• Timely, accurate toll free phone and fax quotes.
• Reliable on-time deliveries or pickup at our dock.
• Complete crating and shipping services.
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IV-GCP

V-GCP

VII-GCP

VIII-GCP

Test Weapon
Overall

Thickness

3/4”

11/8”

13/8”

1 11/16”

13/16”

13/4”

13/4”

21/4”

11/4”

17/16”

17/16”

2”

# of
Shots

3

3

3

5

5

3

3

1

1

1

5

5

Wt./
Sq. Ft.

4.2
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.38 Special

.38 Super

.357 Magnum

.44 Magnum 

& 9mm

.44 Magnum 

& 9mm

.44 Magnum

.44 Magnum

.30-06 Rifle

.30-06 Rifle

7.62 NATO

5.56 NATO

7.62 NATO


