California Glass Bending



Your Complete Bullet Resistant Glass Source

Increased crime, foreign and domestic terrorism, and readily available weapons have created an urgent need for higher performing security glazing materials. With over 30 years of experience, California Glass Bending offers exceptionally high-performing laminates to meet these needs...

- Fully tested to U.L. and N.I.J. levels as required by current building codes
- · All glass make-ups and glass clad polycorbonate make-ups available.
- · Full fabrication available-speak holes, pass thru, miters, notches, polishing.
- · Timely, accurate toll free phone and fax quotes.
- · Reliable on-time deliveries or pickup at our dock.
- · Complete crating and shipping services.

		Level	Test	Weapon	Overall Thickness	Wt./ Sq. Ft.	# of Shots
7	Medium Power Small Arms	I-GCP	HPW-A	.38 Special	3/4"	4.2	3
7	Medium Power Small Arms	I-All Glass	UL	.38 Super	11/8"	15	3
	High Power Small Arms	II-All Glass	UL	.357 Magnum	13/8"	17	3
	Super Power Small Arms	IIIA-All Glass	NIJ	.44 Magnum & 9mm	1 11/16"	21	5
	Super Power Small Arms	IIIA-GCP	NIJ	.44 Magnum & 9mm	13/16"	12	5
	Super Power Small Arms	III-GCP	UL	.44 Magnum	13/4"	17.25	3
	Super Power Small Arms	III-All Glass	UL	.44 Magnum	13/4"	23	3
	High Power Rifle	IV-All Glass	UL	.30-06 Rifle	21/4"	27	1
The state of the s	High Power Rifle	IV-GCP	UL	.30-06 Rifle	11/4"	14	1
	High Power Rifle	V-GCP	UL	7.62 NATO	17/16"	16.5	1
77	High Power Rifle	VII-GCP	UL	5.56 NATO	17/16"	16.5	5
	High Power Rifle	VIII-GCP	UL	7.62 NATO	2"	22.25	5